TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 68A
MODEL 9820/9850 (1:1) Idler Shaft Assembly

182 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 68A Units
No. No. Description : PerAssy.
1 150083 N T © 10032 e eeee et et e e e e m e teses b bbb anm e et e a4 h et heaas b e b s e e s s aabdsbaseeu s ehmr e e e e neeaberaarann 4
2 111060 SCREW - 10-32 X 1=1/8 ettt st ettt s seenet e e e se et ettt emcet saveseassasanesemaneameanas 4
3 081528 SCREW - Tension Adjusting, 5/16-18 ........oovroiimcit s e 2
4 081527 BLOCK = HAIEF TEASION «e..eoceeeeeectereieeeteaieee e evesaeetaarse e emseree seanesamstsotab et et s sasaansasnbassseneasantanns 2
5 001840 NUT = BH1B-18 ..ottt ree et st e e ses st e sesbae s s s e et s b bt es e s e amt et reeanasrin 2
6 081623 RETAINER-= SPING c.ocuieeiiieteeceieere et e see e e st e rorsesesteeeat e e essesessesstesaaseesesassesmsasasassssensasaserassenees 2
7 081836 SPRING- Compression, .750 O.D. x 1.500 O.A.LL. X 156 ..ot 2
8 190157 SPACER - IdIEF TeNSION ..ot ettt e et rb et ata e e eamn e s sn e e eseanantenan 2
9 016397 LEVER - Tension, N.O.S. . iiiieiiiiieeeecreeeeeseesscesavaeeaa s srsnssanss rsasseasnrmsssacnnsasaesasseaessannas 1
1 001076 RING -Retaining, 81510, X.044 ... e et 2
11 196410 PIVOT = STUG oottt ir s e e et es e s s e e et s oe saaes sametaeaeaesasrenntbeen e nnrnssatesamnnaaassenanns 2
12 016398 LEVER - Tension, O.8. ittt ettt s seee s eeseces s e s s ae s s bmne s s e seabsans 1
13 001784 RING - Retaining, .559 1.0, X 1037 ..ottt ettt e e e et 7
14 014761 WASHER - Plain, .628 1.D. X 1.000 O.D. X 1029 ...cceiiiirienirinercteeereeetenrriescesesaesassreseanesaeseseasns 7
15 016393 SPROCKETASSEMBLY ...ooueiiriiiciecertreeseeeteseaeecmtatentrerecacstssseas st sssreseseasossasanssanesseemssssssassnsnans 1
16 001420 BUSHING - 6291.D.x.754 O.D. X 1.000 O.A.L. ceririieeeeriiceteteeetee ettt es et sseveenasanenas 1
17 150080 NUT = B-32 .. oeeeereiercre s ettt s e e st e e caecreeaesens s esere s e se e tae et see st en e e s s nsnesemsassamsssansssenrann 2
18 016507 HUB  ASSEMBLY = WW/PIN oottt et e nacet st ene e sa e et s s s st ess e s et esnetsnsreeenes 1
19 014247 SCREW = Set, 1032 X /4 ettt ettt e e e e et se e e e s emese b e e e e e eanaeneseans 1
20 016502 ARM = ROHET GUILE .......ooenieeeieeerceccie sttt eme ettt sn et e e e besse st e et asnemenssas e 1
21 101947 SCREW -Flat Head, B-32 X T-1/8 ...ttt sttt ma e e s et 2
22 016504 CAM ASSEMBLY - REIEASE .......couieireeieeteiceicint vt nereceteteeestese s s ste st ens e amsnssesasassse o 1
23 190220 SPRING - COMPIESSION ....ocueieiiitiiciciciet ettt te e s snseeseata v e se e eese s st abearaessseasasmanssneasennsss 1
24 016396 SHAFT = JIET oottt e s reee st ser s e ste e s e s ba e san b s e st e s et e s e e s e e e e semseeaseneesnes 1
25 016391 ROLLERASSEMBLY ...ttt rtce e et eeentte e satreeseasetasanbnsae 4eestaessanssnsssessnssmsasssssenneas 1
26 016524 TIE  BAR ettt oee et sttt st sse e rot e s e e st e et e e nt st e Re s b e SRt e s te s es et e st nananben st tene s eaesens 1
27 001094 RING - Retaining, .394 ED. X044 ..o ettt s 2
28 081553 SCREW - DoWel |, 1/4-28 ...ttt neee o nt st ctne s e ate s e e e s maeensaeerenns 2
29 016363 DECAL .ttt ettt ettt sttt s e st et et e s s e e etk e e e e e e an s e e e e st e aentaneeann s 1

98065, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 183





